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Rule 1. Definitions

646 IAC 2-1-1
646 IAC 2-1-2
646 IAC 2-1-3
646 IAC 2-1-4
646 IAC 2-1-5
646 IAC 2-1-6
646 IAC 2-1-7
646 IAC 2-1-8
646 IAC 2-1-9

646 IAC 2-1-10
646 IAC 2-1-11
646 IAC 2-1-12
646 IAC 2-1-13
646 IAC 2-1-14
646 IAC 2-1-15
646 IAC 2-1-16
646 IAC 2-1-17
646 IAC 2-1-18
646 IAC 2-1-19
646 IAC 2-1-20
646 IAC 2-1-21
646 IAC 2-1-22
646 IAC 2-1-23
646 IAC 2-1-24
646 IAC 2-1-25
646 IAC 2-1-26
646 IAC 2-1-27
646 IAC 2-1-28
646 IAC 2-1-29
646 IAC 2-1-30

ARTICLE 2. EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING SERVICES; POLICIES AND
PROCEDURES

Definitions

Powers and Duties (Expired)

Indiana Workforce Development Coordinating Council and Unemployment Insurance Board
(Expired)

Local Planning and Coordination (Expired)

Employment and Training Programs

Reports and Record Keeping (Expired)

Fiscal and Programmatic Accountability

Uniform Identification of Employment and Training Offices (Expired)

Programmatic Grievance (Expired)

Uniform definitions; applicability (Expired)
"Administrative entity" defined (Expired)

"Carl Perkins" defined (Expired)

"Chief local elected official" defined (Expired)
"CVTE" defined (Expired)

"Department" defined (Expired)

"Departmental employee" defined (Expired)

"Disabled veteran" defined (Expired)

"EDWAA" defined (Expired)

"Eligible veteran" defined (Expired)

"Employment and training program" defined (Expired)
"Employment and training system" defined (Expired)
"Grant recipient” defined (Expired)

"IMPACT" defined (Expired)

"Indiana workforce development coordinating council” defined (Expired)
"JOBS" defined (Expired)

"JTPA" defined (Expired)

"Labor dispute" defined (Expired)

"Labor exchange" defined (Expired)
"Nondepartmental employees" defined (Expired)
"PIC" defined (Expired)

"Preferential consideration" defined (Expired)

"Private industry council" defined (Expired)

"Service area" defined (Expired)

"Special disabled veteran" defined (Expired)

"SP/H" defined (Expired)

"Employment and training office" defined (Expired)
"Unemployment insurance program" defined (Expired)
"Veteran of the Vietnam era" defined (Expired)
"Workers and job positions at issue" defined (Expired)

646 TAC 2-1-1 Uniform definitions; applicability (Expired)

Sec. 1. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)

646 IAC 2-1-2 "Administrative entity'" defined (Expired)

Sec. 2. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
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646 IAC 2-1-3 "Carl Perkins" defined (Expired)

Sec. 3. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 TAC 2-1-4 "Chief local elected official" defined (Expired)

Sec. 4. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 IAC 2-1-5 "CVTE" defined (Expired)

Sec. 5. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 TAC 2-1-6 "Department" defined (Expired)

Sec. 6. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 IAC 2-1-7 "Departmental employee' defined (Expired)

Sec. 7. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 TAC 2-1-8 "Disabled veteran" defined (Expired)

Sec. 8. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 1AC 2-1-9 "EDWAA" defined (Expired)

Sec. 9. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 TAC 2-1-10 "Eligible veteran" defined (Expired)

Sec. 10. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 IAC 2-1-11 "Employment and training program' defined (Expired)

Sec. 11. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 TAC 2-1-12 "Employment and training system" defined (Expired)

Sec. 12. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.35, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 IAC 2-1-13 "Grant recipient" defined (Expired)

Sec. 13. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 IAC 2-1-14 "IMPACT" defined (Expired)

Sec. 14. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)

646 IAC 2-1-15 "Indiana workforce development coordinating council" defined (Expired)
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Sec. 15. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.35, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 IAC 2-1-16 "JOBS" defined (Expired)

Sec. 16. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 IAC 2-1-17 "JTPA" defined (Expired)

Sec. 17. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 IAC 2-1-18 "Labor dispute' defined (Expired)

Sec. 18. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 TAC 2-1-19 "Labor exchange" defined (Expired)

Sec. 19. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.35, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 IAC 2-1-20 "Nondepartmental employees' defined (Expired)

Sec. 20. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 IAC 2-1-21 "PIC" defined (Expired)

Sec. 21. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 IAC 2-1-22 "Preferential consideration" defined (Expired)

Sec. 22. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 TAC 2-1-23 "Private industry council" defined (Expired)

Sec. 23. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.35, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 IAC 2-1-24 "Service area" defined (Expired)

Sec. 24. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 TAC 2-1-25 "Special disabled veteran" defined (Expired)

Sec. 25. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 IAC 2-1-26 "SP/H" defined (Expired)

Sec. 26. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 TAC 2-1-27 "Employment and training office" defined (Expired)

Sec. 27. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.35, effective January 1, 2009.)

646 IAC 2-1-28 "Unemployment insurance program' defined (Expired)
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Sec. 28. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 IAC 2-1-29 "Veteran of the Vietnam era" defined (Expired)
Sec. 29. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 TAC 2-1-30 "Workers and job positions at issue" defined (Expired)

Sec. 30. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)

Rule 2. Powers and Duties (Expired)
(Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)

Rule 3. Indiana Workforce Development Coordinating Council and Unemployment Insurance Board

(Expired)
(Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)

Rule 4. Local Planning and Coordination (Expired)
(Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)

Rule 5. Employment and Training Programs

646 TIAC 2-5-1 Service area designation (Expired)
646 TIAC 2-5-2 Service provider selection (Expired)
646 TAC 2-5-3 Job orders (Expired)

646 IAC 2-5-1 Service area designation (Expired)

Sec. 1. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 TAC 2-5-2 Service provider selection (Expired)

Sec. 2. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 IAC 2-5-3 Job orders (Expired)

Sec. 3. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)

Rule 6. Reports and Record Keeping (Expired)
(Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)

Rule 7. Fiscal and Programmatic Accountability

646 TIAC 2-7-1 Fiscal accountability (Expired)

646 IAC 2-7-2 Match (Expired)

646 IAC 2-7-3 Programmatic incentives or remedies (Expired)
646 IAC 2-7-4 Oversight (Expired)

646 TAC 2-7-1 Fiscal accountability (Expired)

Sec. 1. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
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646 IAC 2-7-2 Match (Expired)
Sec. 2. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2015.)
646 TAC 2-7-3 Programmatic incentives or remedies (Expired)
Sec. 3. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
646 IAC 2-7-4 Oversight (Expired)

Sec. 4. (Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)

Rule 8. Uniform Identification of Employment and Training Offices (Expired)
(Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)

Rule 9. Programmatic Grievance (Expired)
(Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2009.)
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